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Metallic Reloading Press 00-7

PARTS LISTING

Part No.
050004
050005
050018
190213
190214
190215
380053
390005
390006
390007
390027
390034
390035
390062
390063

Description

Large Primer Tube
Small Primer Tube
APF Body Complete
Primer Arm

Frame

Toggle

Shell Holder Retainer Spg
Small Primer Cup
Large Primer Cup
Primer Cup Spring
Jam Nut

Small Primer Punch
Large Primer Punch
APF Flat Washer
APF Spring Screw

Part No.
390070
390071
390072
390081
390640
390657
390661
390666
390697
392010
480087
480088
480090
390036

050019

00-7 Press

Description

Link Pins (2)

Links (2)

Ram Toggle Pin
Toggle Pin E Clips (4)
Hitch Pin

Operating Lever

Roll Pin

APF Body Spring
Ram

APF Adjusting Screw
APF Body

Handle Knob

Primer Catcher
Short-Arm Hex Allen Wrench
(Not Shown)

Primer Arm Complete

For parts inquiries, call 1-800-338-3220




